2012 CCM/USA Hockey All-American Prospects Game Roster — Buffalo, N.Y.
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No Name
GOALTENDERS (4)
Hunter Miska
Eamon McAdam

Cal Petersen
Jared Rutledge

DEFENSEMEN (12)
Gage Ausmus
Will Butcher
Cody Corbett
Mike Downing
Trevor Hamilton
Seth Jones
Clint Lewis
lan McCoshen
Dakota Mermis
Steve Santini
Scott Savage
Keaton Thompson

FORWARDS (24)
Evan Allen
Justin Bailey
Taylor Cammarata
Cole Cassels
J.T. Compher
Dawson Cook
Adam Erne
Austin Farley
Hudson Fasching
Ryan Fitzgerald
Ryan Hartman
Luke Johnson
Tyler Kelleher
Matt Lane
Jimmy Lodge
Anthony Louis
Sean Malone
Mike McCarron
Jacob Montgomery
Tyler Motte
Ross Olsson
Quentin Shore
Devin Tringale
Frank Vatrano

8/1/2012

Ht (cm)

5-11 (180)

5-11 (180)
6-2 (188)
6-0 (183)
6-1 (185)

5-11 (180)
6-3

5-10 (178)
5-11 (180)
5-11 (180)
5-6 (168)
5-10 (178)
6-1 (185)
5-6 (168)
5-11 (180)
6-5 (196)
6-1 (185)
5-10 (178)
6-4 (193)
6-1 (188)
6-0 (183)
5-10 (178)

Wt (kg)

)

Birthdate

77195
9/24/94
10/19/94
8/4/94

4/22/95
1/6/95
12/14/93
5/19/95
3/17/95
10/3/94
1/12/95
8/5/95
1/5/94
3/7/95
4/11/95
9/14/95

2/3/95
7/1/95
5/13/95
5/4/95
4/8/95
6/15/95
4/20/95
11/10/93
7/28/95
10/10/94
9/20/94
9/19/94
1/2/95
3/15/94
3/5/95
2/10/95
4/30/95
3/7/95
6/8/94
3/10/95
11/22/94
5/25/94
9/21/93
3/14/94
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Hometown

North Branch, Minn.
Perkasie, Pa.
Waterloo, lowa
Chicago, Il

E. Grand Forks, Minn.
Sun Prairie, Wis.
Lakeland, Minn.
Canton, Mich.

Grosse Pte. Farms, Mich.

Plano, Texas
Burnsville, Minn.
Hudson, Wis.

Alton, III.

Mahopac, N.Y.

San Clemente, Calif.
Devil’s Lake, N.D.

Sterling Heights, Mich.
Williamsville, N.Y.
Plymouth, Minn.
Columbus, Ohio
Northbrook, IIl.
Cadillac, Mich.

New Haven, Conn.
Park Ridge, IIl.
Burnsville, Minn.
North Reading, Mass.
West Dundee, lIl.
Grand Forks, N.D.
Longmeadow, Mass.
Rochester, N.Y.
Downingtown, Pa.
Winfield, Il

West Seneca, N.Y.
Macomb, Mich.
Oakdale, Minn.

St. Clair, Mich.

North Billerica, Mass.
Denver, Colo.
Medford, Mass.

East Longmeadow, Mass.

Most Recent Team

U.S. National Under-17 Team
Waterloo Black Hawks (USHL)
Waterloo Black Hawks (USHL)
U.S. National Under-18 Team

U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-17 Team
Edmonton Oil Kings (WHL)
Dubuque Fighting Saints (USHL)
U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-18 Team
U.S. National Under-17 Team
Waterloo Black Hawks (USHL)
Green Bay Gamblers (USHL)
U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-17 Team

U.S. National Under-17 Team
Indiana Ice (USHL)

Waterloo Black Hawks (USHL)
Oshawa Generals (OHL)

U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-17 Team
Quebec Remparts (QMJHL)
Fargo Force (USHL)

U.S. National Under-17 Team
Malden (Mass.) Catholic High School
U.S. National Under-18 Team
Lincoln Stars (USHL)

U.S. National Under-17 Team
U.S. National Under-18 Team
Saginaw Spirit (OHL)

U.S. National Under-17 Team
Nichols School (N.Y.)

U.S. National Under-17 Team
Shattuck-St. Mary’s (Minn.)
U.S. National Under-17 Team
Williston Northampton School (Mass.)
U.S. National Under-18 Team
Lawrence Academy (Mass.)
U.S. National Under-18 Team

College Commitment

Penn State University

University of Michigan

University of Denver
University of Denver

University of Michigan
Miami University

University of Denver
Boston College

Boston College

University of North Dakota

University of Michigan
University of Minnesota

University of Michigan
University of Notre Dame

University of Minnesota Duluth

Boston College

Miami University

University of North Dakota
University of New Hampshire
Boston University

Miami University

Michigan State University
University of Nebraska Omaha
University of Michigan
Northeastern University
University of Denver

Harvard University

Boston College



